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Section

Time

Instructor

Note

B00.0000

B01.2311

B40.2302

B40.2329

B40.2334

B40.2337

B40.2339

B40.2341

B40.2346

B40.3105

B40.3128

03-Mar-18

Spring Semester 2019

*»**  GRADUATE COURSES

00

Foundations of Finance

20 TuTh
21 TuTh
30 Tu
31 We

Corporate Finance

00 Sa
20 MoWe
30 Mo
31 Th
91 Th

01:30-02:50p
01:30-02:50p
06:00-09:00p
06:00-09:00p

09:00-12:00p
10:30-11:50a
06:00-09:00p
06:00-09:00p
06:00-09:00p

Real Estate Primary Markets

30 Mo

06:00-09:00p

Financial Services Industry

20 TuTh

Financial Theory IV

20 Tu

10:30-11:50a

(PhD)
02:00-5:00p

Real Estate Capital Markets

30 Tu

06:00-09:00p

*k%k

i

Real Estate Investment Strategies

30 Th

06:00-09:00p

Financial Theory V (PhD)

01 Mo 09:00-11:50a
Core Asset Pricing llI
Volatility
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H
w1 January Various

Silber, William
staff

Richmond, Robert
Richmond, Robert

Schmeits, Anjolein
Damodaran, Aswath
Schmeits, Anjolein
Marciano, Anthony
Mueller, Holger

Van Nieuwerburgh, Stijn

Finch, James

Carpenter, Jennifer
Mueller, Holger

Gupta, Arpit

Bedi, Vineet

Koijen, Ralph

Engle, Robert
Engle, Robert

Business Development in Media & Entertainment

30 We

Department of Finance

06:00-09:00p

1H

Fargis, John

Spring Semester 2019

For latest information see:
<w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

Non-Stern Students Only

Westchester

Cross list w/ Undergrad
Program; new time

Waiting to confirm

Cross-list w/ Undergrad Prog.

Need to confirm time w/Bedi

Dates TBD
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Course Number Section Time Instructor Note

B40.3129 Behavioral & Experimental Finance
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H D'Souza, lan
B40.3145 Investment Banking & Private Equity in
Entertainment and Media
30 We 06:00-07:25p | Finkel, Stephen Meets in 2H
Grovit, Philip
B40.3165 Topics in Private Equity Finance
30 Mo 6:00-9:00p 1H Semmens, Robert
B40.3173 Venture Capital Financing
00 January Various Okun, Glenn Dates TBD
B40.3176 Topics in Investments
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 1H Wong, Roderick (M.D.)
Investing in Healthcare
31 We 06:00-09:00p 2H Brown, Allan
Investing in Distressed Securities
32 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H Claar, Gary Moved to 2H
Special Situations & Activism
B40.3186 Project Finance and Infrastructure Investment
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p j Tice, Paul Meets 2H
Walter, Ingo
B40.3198 Bankruptcy and Reorganization
20 TuTh 09:00-10:20a 2H Kovensky, Stuart
B40.3199 Case Studies in Bankruptcy and Reorganization
30 Th 06:00-09:00p 2H Holmes, Max
B40.3320 Managing Investment Funds
20 TuTh 12:00-01:20p Marciano, Anthony written application required
B40.3321 Hedge Fund Strategies
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p | Frazzini, Andrea
Israel, Ronen
B40.3324 Digital Currency, Blockchains, & Future of Fin
Services
20 MoWe 10:30-11:50a | Yermack, David
Miller, Geoffrey
B40.3331 Valuation
20 MoWe 01:30-02:50p Damodaran, Aswath
30 We 06:00-09:00p Schmeits, Anjolein
B40.3332 Portfolio Management
20 TuTh 03:00-04:20p Koijen, Ralph
30 Th 06:00-09:00p Koijen, Ralph
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Course Number

Section Time Instructor Note

B40.3335

B40.3345

B40.3355

B40.3361

B40.3365

B40.3368

B40.3373

B40.3384

B40.4383

B40.8003

B40.8107

B55.INTA-2380

B55.INTA-3143

03-Mar-18

Futures and Options
30 Th 06:00-09:00p Figlewski, Stephen

Law and Business of Corporate Transactions

30 Mo 06:10-09:10p | Allen, William Joint w/ Law School; L03.3017
Rosenfeld, Gerald

Impact Investing Experiential Learning Seminar

30 Tu 06:00-09:00p | Godeke, Steven
Levich, Richard

Entrepreneurial Finance
00 Su 09:00-04:00p Okun, Glenn
20 TuTh 01:30-02:50p Okun, Glenn

Private Equity Finance
20 MoWe  03:00-04:20p Schwed, Gustavo

Private Equity Deal Analysis
20 TuTh 03:00-04:20p Schwed, Gustavo

New Venture Financing
20 TuTh 01:30-02:50a staff
30 We 06:00-09:00p staff

Emerging Financial Markets
00 Sa 01:00-04:00p van de Walle, Jean

Seminar in Macroeconomics and Finance (PhD)

20 Th 09:00-12:00p Philippon, Thomas
Seminar in Financial Intermediaries and Liquidity
(PhD)
01 Tu 01:30-04:20p j Savov, Alexi Needs a new course
Schnabl, Philipp application (or number lookup)
Topics In Derivatives (PhD)
20 TBA TBA Subrahmanyam, Marti  Needs a new course
application
Foundations of FinTech
20 TuTh 09:00-10:20a j Yermack, David also Visant Dhar + Yannis
DeRose, Kathleen Bakos
21 TuTh 10:30-11:50a j Yermack, David also Visant Dhar + Yannis
DeRose, Kathleen Bakos
The Digital Business of Music
30 Mo 6:00-9:00p 2H Ellner, David
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