

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
----------------------	----------------	-------------	-------------------	-------------

Spring Semester 2019

*For latest information see:
<w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>*

<i>B00.0000</i>	*** GRADUATE COURSES ***				
	00				
<i>B01.2311</i>	Foundations of Finance				
	20	TuTh	01:30-02:50p	Silber, William	
	21	TuTh	01:30-02:50p	staff	
	30	Tu	06:00-09:00p	Richmond, Robert	
	31	We	06:00-09:00p	Richmond, Robert	Non-Stern Students Only
<i>B40.2302</i>	Corporate Finance				
	00	Sa	09:00-12:00p	Schmeits, Anjolein	
	20	MoWe	10:30-11:50a	Damodaran, Aswath	
	30	Mo	06:00-09:00p	Schmeits, Anjolein	
	31	Th	06:00-09:00p	Marciano, Anthony	
	91	Th	06:00-09:00p	Mueller, Holger	Westchester
<i>B40.2329</i>	Real Estate Primary Markets				
	30	Mo	06:00-09:00p	Van Nieuwerburgh, Stijn	Cross list w/ Undergrad Program; new time
<i>B40.2334</i>	Financial Services Industry				
	20	TuTh	10:30-11:50a	Finch, James	Waiting to confirm
<i>B40.2337</i>	Financial Theory IV (PhD)				
	20	Tu	02:00-5:00p	j Carpenter, Jennifer Mueller, Holger	
<i>B40.2339</i>	Real Estate Capital Markets				
	30	Tu	06:00-09:00p	Gupta, Arpit	Cross-list w/ Undergrad Prog.
<i>B40.2341</i>	Real Estate Investment Strategies				
	30	Th	06:00-09:00p	Bedi, Vineet	Need to confirm time w/Bedi
<i>B40.2346</i>	Financial Theory V (PhD)				
	01	Mo	09:00-11:50a Core Asset Pricing III	Koijen, Ralph	
<i>B40.3105</i>	Volatility				
	30	Tu	06:00-09:00p	2H Engle, Robert	
	W1	January	Various	Engle, Robert	Dates TBD
<i>B40.3128</i>	Business Development in Media & Entertainment				
	30	We	06:00-09:00p	1H Fargis, John	

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
<i>B40.3129</i>	Behavioral & Experimental Finance 30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H	D'Souza, Ian		
<i>B40.3145</i>	Investment Banking & Private Equity in Entertainment and Media 30 We 06:00-07:25p j	Finkel, Stephen Grovit, Philip		Meets in 2H
<i>B40.3165</i>	Topics in Private Equity Finance 30 Mo 6:00-9:00p 1H	Semmens, Robert		
<i>B40.3173</i>	Venture Capital Financing 00 January Various	Okun, Glenn		Dates TBD
<i>B40.3176</i>	Topics in Investments 30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 1H Investing in Healthcare 31 We 06:00-09:00p 2H Investing in Distressed Securities 32 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H Special Situations & Activism	Wong, Roderick (M.D.) Brown, Allan Claar, Gary		Moved to 2H
<i>B40.3186</i>	Project Finance and Infrastructure Investment 30 Tu 06:00-09:00p j	Tice, Paul Walter, Ingo		Meets 2H
<i>B40.3198</i>	Bankruptcy and Reorganization 20 TuTh 09:00-10:20a 2H	Kovensky, Stuart		
<i>B40.3199</i>	Case Studies in Bankruptcy and Reorganization 30 Th 06:00-09:00p 2H	Holmes, Max		
<i>B40.3320</i>	Managing Investment Funds 20 TuTh 12:00-01:20p	Marciano, Anthony		written application required
<i>B40.3321</i>	Hedge Fund Strategies 30 Mo 06:00-09:00p j	Frazzini, Andrea Israel, Ronen		
<i>B40.3324</i>	Digital Currency, Blockchains, & Future of Fin Services 20 MoWe 10:30-11:50a j	Yermack, David Miller, Geoffrey		
<i>B40.3331</i>	Valuation 20 MoWe 01:30-02:50p 30 We 06:00-09:00p	Damodaran, Aswath Schmeits, Anjolein		
<i>B40.3332</i>	Portfolio Management 20 TuTh 03:00-04:20p 30 Th 06:00-09:00p	Koijen, Ralph Koijen, Ralph		

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
<i>B40.3335</i>	Futures and Options 30 Th	06:00-09:00p	Figlewski, Stephen	
<i>B40.3345</i>	Law and Business of Corporate Transactions 30 Mo	06:10-09:10p j	Allen, William Rosenfeld, Gerald	Joint w/ Law School; L03.3017
<i>B40.3355</i>	Impact Investing Experiential Learning Seminar 30 Tu	06:00-09:00p j	Godeke, Steven Levich, Richard	
<i>B40.3361</i>	Entrepreneurial Finance 00 Su 20 TuTh	09:00-04:00p 01:30-02:50p	Okun, Glenn Okun, Glenn	
<i>B40.3365</i>	Private Equity Finance 20 MoWe	03:00-04:20p	Schwed, Gustavo	
<i>B40.3368</i>	Private Equity Deal Analysis 20 TuTh	03:00-04:20p	Schwed, Gustavo	
<i>B40.3373</i>	New Venture Financing 20 TuTh 30 We	01:30-02:50a 06:00-09:00p	staff staff	
<i>B40.3384</i>	Emerging Financial Markets 00 Sa	01:00-04:00p	van de Walle, Jean	
<i>B40.4383</i>	Seminar in Macroeconomics and Finance (PhD) 20 Th	09:00-12:00p	Philippon, Thomas	
<i>B40.8003</i>	Seminar in Financial Intermediaries and Liquidity (PhD) 01 Tu	01:30-04:20p j	Savov, Alexi Schnabl, Philipp	Needs a new course application (or number lookup)
<i>B40.8107</i>	Topics In Derivatives (PhD) 20 TBA	TBA	Subrahmanyam, Marti	Needs a new course application
<i>B55.INTA-2380</i>	Foundations of FinTech 20 TuTh 21 TuTh	09:00-10:20a j 10:30-11:50a j	Yermack, David DeRose, Kathleen Yermack, David DeRose, Kathleen	also Visant Dhar + Yannis Bakos also Visant Dhar + Yannis Bakos
<i>B55.INTA-3143</i>	The Digital Business of Music 30 Mo	6:00-9:00p 2H	Ellner, David	